## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 144 State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

Item 144 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Higher Education Academic, Fiscal, and Facility Planning and Coordination (11100)	\$25,160,355	\$23,405,355
Higher Education Coordination and Review (11104)	\$11,900,576	\$9,845,576
Regulation of Private and Out-of-State Institutions (11105)	\$1,364,517	\$1,364,517
Institutional Program Support (11107)	\$11,895,262	\$12,195,262
Fund Sources:		
General	\$23,645,769	\$21,890,769
Special	\$1,324,586	\$1,324,586
Trust and Agency	\$190,000	\$190,000